Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company PREFERRED ROOFING SOLUTIONS, INC.

Company ID 0619890.09.99998 Date Filed 7/8/2008 12:04:07 PM

Fee \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

331 SOUTH DOGWOOD BEREA , KY 40403 JARED STEPHENSON 331 SOUTH DOGWOOD BEREA, KY 40403

Officers

Sole Officer JARED STEPHENSON 331 SOUTH DOGWOOD, BEREA, KY 40403

Directors

Director Jared S. Stephenson 331 South Dogwood, Berea, KY 40403

Signatures

Signature Keith A. Vanderburg
Title Assistant Secretary